(R-94-1086)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 283422 ADOPTED ON FFB 22 1994

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized to execute an agreement with Daneco, Inc., for professional services for the Materials Recovery Facility, under the terms and conditions set forth in the Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR- $\frac{283422}{}$

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the expenditure of an amount not to exceed one hundred twenty thousand dollars (\$120,000) from CIP No. 37-255.0, is hereby authorized, solely and exclusively for the purpose of providing funds for the above project.

APPROVED:

JØHN /W. WITT, City Attorney

Ву

Elmer L. Heap Jr. Deputy City Attorney

ELH:jrl 01/24/94

Aud.Cert:9400740

Or.Dept:W.Mgt.

R-94-1086

Form=r.auagr

The City of San Diego CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

COZY

forth in	the	foregoi	ng resol	FY that	TIFICATE C the money available in	required	for the all	or otment of	AC IGINATING PT. NO.: f funds for d to come	9400740 752 the purpose set into the Treasury	
and is d			allotted.				Fund			·	
Purpose							_ 1 4114 _	,			
		-		: 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
.			·		•						
Date _			By: AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT								
					AC	COUNTING D		OK AND CO	MITAULLER	3 DEFARIMENT	
ACCTG. LINE	CY PY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	JOB ORDER	OPERATION ACCOUNT	BENF/ EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT	
	-										
						 .			· ·		
			TOTAL AMOUNT						MOUNT		
Treasun same ai anticipa	y, or re to ted t	are an be dra	ticipated wn, and	I to com I that the Treasur	ne into the T e said mone	reasury, to	o the cred tually in th	it of the a e Treasun	ppropriatio	are actually in the in from which the with the moneys encumbered.	
Vend	or	Daneco	, Inc.						•		
Purpo	ose .	Authoriz	ing the e	expendit	ture of funds	for profes	sional servi	ices for the	e Materials	Recovery	
		Facility I)		
Date			Januar	y 24, 19	94	Ву:		AL	erro		
			AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT ACCOUNTING DATA								
ACCTG.	CY	FUND	DEPT	ond)	JOB	OPERATION	BENF/			
O1	0	FUND	30244	ORG. 106	4279	ORDER 372550	ACCOUNT	7521	FACILITY	\$120,000.00	
						-					
AC – 361 (RI	EV 2-	92)			· · ·			TOTAL A	MOUNT	\$120,000.00	
(212	- · -	·,		//						FUND OVERRIDE	